www.kuebler.com 3512/2008
Economy Encoder Type 3700 (shaft) / 3720 (hollow shaft)
• Compact size only ø 37 x 33 mm
• Hollow shaft version: Very easy mounting.
The encoder is mounted directly on the
drive shaft without couplings. This saves
up to 30 % cost and 60 % clearance com-
pared to shaft versions.

D          4          5         6          7       1/4”     8
m        3.7       4.6      5.5      6.5       5.8     7.5
Order code shaft version: 8.3700.XXXX.XXXX
Type
Flange
1 = Flange without fixing attachment
A = Flange adapter, mounted
Shaft
1 = ø 4 mm
2 = ø 5 mm
3 = ø 6 mm
4 = ø 1/4”
6 = ø 8 mm
Pulse rate
10, 50, 60, 100, 180, 200, 250, 300,
360, 400, 500, 512, 600, 1000, 1024
(e.g. 250 pulses => 0250)
Other pulse rates available on request
Type of connection
1 = Cable* axial (1 m PVC-cable)
2 = Cable* radial (1 m PVC-cable)
3 = Cable* axial (2 m PVC-cable)
4 = Cable* radial (2 m PVC-cable)
5 = Cable* axial (3 m) PVC-cable)
6 = Cable* radial (3 m PVC-cable)
7 = Cable* axial (5 m PVC-cable)
8 = Cable* radial (5 m PVC-cable)
Output and voltage display
1 = RS 422: 5 V DC ±5 %
3 = push pull with inverted signals:
5 ... 30 V DC
4 = push pull with inverted signals:
10 ... 30 V DC
Accessories:
Couplings see Accessories section
* “Tube Tech®” cable outlet guarantees 10x
higher strain relief than traditional cabling
methods plus higher IP-Protection.
Other cable lengths on request.
Stock types
8.3700.1332.0050
8.3700.1332.0360
8.3700.1332.0500
8.3700.1332.1000
8.3700.1332.1024
Economy Encoder Type 3700 (shaft) / 3720 (hollow shaft)
Rotary Measuring Technology
Incremental encoders
Accessories:
– Cables and connectors, also pre-assemb-
led, can be found in the chapter Counting
Technology
– Mounting attachments and couplings  can
be found in the Chapter Accessories
12/2008 www.kuebler.com 37
Dimensions hollow shaft version:
cable length 1, 2, 3 or 5 m